Performance Engineered
SVF   FLOW CONTROLS
I  N  C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  E  D
Series 41 150# Flanged Standard Port
Fire Safe / API-607 – 4th Edition
 No. Parts Name Qty Materials
 1 Body 1 A216 WCB A351 CF8M
 4 Cap / Insert 1 A216 WCB A351 CF8M

SVF   FLOW CONTROLS
I  N  C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  E  D
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE STYLE BODY & ENDS BALL & STEM SEAT SEAL CONNECTIONS
 1/2
 3/4
1
1 1/2
2
2 1/2
3
4
6
8
10
 Reduced Port
1 1/2" - 8"
41 - Series
150# RF Flanged
.Full Port
1/2" - 10"
B41 - Series
150# RF Flanged
 B42 - Series
300# RF Flanged
 4  Carbon Steel
 6   Stainless Steel
 6   Stainless Steel
(Standard)
Optional Ball & Stem
Upon Request.
 R  = RTFE
(Standard)
 T  = TFE
C  = Carbon
Filled TFE
G = Graphoil
(Standard)
.
.T  - TFE **
(None Fire
Safe)
 150  = 150# RF
Flanged
 300  = 300# RF
Flanged
Example:  2"  416666RG-150  =  2" Reduced Port, 316 Stainless Steel Body, Ball & Stem, Re-Inforced TFE Seat,